





## Pièces de rechange // spare parts list

### TRIX250

Rep.	Code	Designation	Description	Mode de gestion	Mini de commande
1	624746	Kit cabestan	Hand wheel kit Trix (incl. 2-6)	Stock	
2	624747	Axe de cabestan	Hand wheel Trix	Order	
3	623302	Levier de cabestan	Lever	Stock	
4	623303	Boule bakelite	Button GN 7911	Stock	
9	624706	Chariot complet	Kit trolley	Order	
10	623391	Chariot	Trolley	Order	
11	623308	Axe galet concentrique	Concentric roller	Stock	
12	623309	Axe galet excentrique	Eccentric roller	Stock	
13	623392	Galet	Roller	Stock	
14	623311	Plaque support	Metal support plate dovetail	Order	
18	623423	Roulement axe chariot	Needle bearing 6002 2RS	Stock	
19	624707	Axe chariot	Axle trolley	Order	
20	624751	Axe moteur	Axle	Stock	
21	620837	Circlip	Safety ring 15/1	Stock	10
22	623424	Helicoil chariot	Helicoil M12 x 18	Order	
23	623520	Niveau poignée	Vertical spirit level	Order	5
24	623224	Niveau horizontal	Horizontal spirit level	Stock	
25	623422	Roulement de galet	Needle bearing 6001 2RS	Order	
26	624752	Manette de serrage	Brake lever	Order	
28	623321	Ecrou	Hex screw M8	Order	10
32	623395	kit attache rapide	Quick faster set	Stock	
35	623397	Clavette attache rapide	Catch	Order	
45	624713	Vis axe colonne	Column screw	Order	
46	624714	Ecrou	Hex screw	Order	
53	623413	Coulisseau	Plate with screw thread spindle M10	Stock	
56	624765	Axe coulisseau	Fixing support axle	Stock	
60	623384	Vis d'index	Cylinder screw M10 x 20	Order	5
62	623350	Rondelle	Washer Ø10.5	Order	10
69	623321	Ecrou M8	Hex screw M8	Order	10
73	624722	Semelle	Base plate	Order	
75	623358	Vis de niveau	Setscrew base plate M10 x 60 ZN	Stock	
78	624777	Ecrou borgne	Hex screw	Order	5
79	624723	Index de positionnement	Center pin	Order	
80	624724	Kit roues	Wheels set	Order	

Nov.2011

